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Ist SKMC Internal
Medicine Conference

June 21,2025 @ Beach Rotana Hotel, Abu Dhabi, UAE
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Salman Hamza - Event Coordinator ¢ ’
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EVENT MANAGEMENT SERVICES
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REGISTER NOW!

Conference Registration

Registration is subject to approval by the Scientific
Committee and the Conference Chairman.

POCUS Workshop Registration

Registration is limited to 25 delegates.
Complimentary access to the main conference for all workshop attendees.

Abstract Submission

Abstract Submission Deadline: June 08, 2025
Acceptance Notification: June 15, 2025
Top 3 abstracts will be selected for oral presentation.

www.pems.me



https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1UKnZMx9LYq2RGVJLKGDcHhsrnR1S9p1nNkRKvgafCIA/preview
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1HbvGZCPjXWriZkRs0288QRQqFyrWy92Iwkt3A-6sThY/preview
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSfmNDyYJX5Vgu5Gpq-trjUSpYKPFIpMC4TEkrSuJBpJ1P-wAA/viewform?usp=preview
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07:30
07:30

08:55

SCIENTIFIC AGENDA

Registration and Coffee

Pre-Conference POCUS Hands-on Workshop
Dr. Emad Kahter

Welcome and Introduction by Chair of Conference
Dr. Wagar Gaba

Session 1
Moderator: Dr. Husen Abdelrehman

09:00

09:30

09:50

10:20

10:50
11:10

Heart Failure Management in 2025
Dr. Hani Sabbour

Sponsored Lecture By Bayer
Dr. Samer El Kaissi

DOACs - Beyond VTE and AF
Dr. Wagar Gaba

Overview of Recent Advancements in Asthma Management
Dr. Muhammad Tufail

Sponsored Lecture by Novo Nordisk on Obesity
Break

Session 2
Moderator: Dr. Ahmed Osman

11:40

12:10
12:40

13:00

13:30

Artificial Intelligence - Curiosity or Cure
Prof. Andrew Elder

3 Oral Presentations - Resident’s Corner
Sponsored Lecture by Novo Nordisk on Diabetes

Toxicology
Dr. Ashraf Kammour

Closing Remarks by Co-Chair of Conference
Dr. Husen Abdelrehman
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