





## 1<sup>st</sup> SKMC Internal Medicine Conference

June 21, 2025

Beach Rotana Hotel, Abu Dhabi, UAE



## 1<sup>st</sup> SKMC Internal Medicine Conference



### **REGISTER NOW!**

#### Conference Registration

Registration is subject to approval by the Scientific Committee and the Conference Chairman.

#### POCUS Workshop Registration

Registration is limited to 25 delegates.

Complimentary access to the main conference for all workshop attendees.

#### **Abstract Submission**

Abstract Submission Deadline: June 08, 2025

Acceptance Notification: June 15, 2025

Top 3 abstracts will be selected for oral presentation.



# 1st SKMC Internal Medicine Conference



	ITI		1	TI	<b>IDA</b>	
20			AU		NIJA	

07:30 Pre-Conference POCUS Hands-on Workshop Dr. Emad Kahter  08:55 Wolsome and Introduction by Chair of Conference	07:30	Registration and Coffee
00.55 Walcome and Introduction by Chair of Conference	07:30	·
Dr. Waqar Gaba	08:55	Welcome and Introduction by Chair of Conference Dr. Waqar Gaba

## Session 1 Moderator: Dr. Husen Abdelrehman

09:00	Heart Failure Management in 2025  Dr. Hani Sabbour
09:30	Sponsored Lecture By Bayer Dr. Samer El Kaissi
09:50	DOACs – Beyond VTE and AF Dr. Waqar Gaba
10:20	Overview of Recent Advancements in Asthma Management Dr. Muhammad Tufail
10:50	Sponsored Lecture by Novo Nordisk on Obesity
11:10	Break

## Session 2 Moderator: Dr. Ahmed Osmar

_		Moderator: Dr. Anmed Usman	
	11:40	Artificial Intelligence – Curiosity or Cure Prof. Andrew Elder	
	12:10	3 Oral Presentations – Resident's Corner	
	12:40	Sponsored Lecture by Novo Nordisk on Diabetes	
	13:00	Toxicology Dr. Ashraf Kammour	
	13:30	Closing Remarks by Co-Chair of Conference Dr. Husen Abdelrehman	